
ITTF Cadet Boys Singles B

 022 CLOSSET T

 121 RASANEN A

 320 BUKREEV D

 066 MEJER A

 020 WATS X

 448 MAHAJAN M

 314 SAMOKHIN A

 413 OSTBLOM M

 223 ALHARBI K

2, 8, -13, 6

 403 IHSE H

 262 BERBEN B

 262 BERBEN B
-9, 7, 8, -7, 4

6, 10, 6

-9, 7, 4, -10, 8

 320 BUKREEV D

 020 WATS X

 448 MAHAJAN M

 223 ALHARBI K

 158 ZIMMERMANN K

 073 CABRERA R

 226 ALQARNI F B M

 019 MASSART A

 227 ALSHAREIF K

 052 LEBEDA M

 396 BJORKRYD D

 292 DELGADO L

 122 KHOSRAVI S

 279 LAM J

 020 WATS X

 448 MAHAJAN M

 158 ZIMMERMANN K

 019 MASSART A

 052 LEBEDA M

 396 BJORKRYD D

 122 KHOSRAVI S

11, 9, -6, 4

8, 4, 6

6, 3, -10, 4

WO

7, 5, 7

11, -8, 7, 9

-8, 10, 6, 6

6, 2, 5

-10, 4, 8, 9

-11, 4, 9, 8

4, 4, 2

8, 6, 9

7, 5, 7

4, 3, 5

-3, 7, 7, -4, 5

8, 6, 9

WO

WO

4, 4, 1

WO

12, 3, 8

 276 HALSTEINLI D

 053 SORM L

 292 DELGADO L

 122 KHOSRAVI S

 278 LAM K N

 222 ALANDANUSI A

 279 LAM J

6, 5, 9

 158 ZIMMERMANN K

 124 LI S

 056 BECK W

 073 CABRERA R

 125 PULLINEN L

 226 ALQARNI F B M

 275 FROSETH M

 019 MASSART A

 227 ALSHAREIF K

 021 DOUIN M

 123 KYLLIOE J

 052 LEBEDA M

 396 BJORKRYD D

7, 3, 4

 403 IHSE H

 262 BERBEN B

 323 GAZARYAN S
5, 2, 4

 278 LAM Khai Noah, NOR
 222 ALANDANUSI Amer, KSA

 279 LAM Jona, NOR

 123 KYLLIOE Joonas, FIN

 052 LEBEDA Matyas, CZE
 396 BJORKRYD David, SWE

 276 HALSTEINLI Daniel, NOR
 053 SORM Lubos, CZE
 229 ABULRAHI Hadi, KSA

 292 DELGADO Luis, PUR
 122 KHOSRAVI Sam, FIN

 275 FROSETH Martin, NOR

 019 MASSART Alessi, BEL
 227 ALSHAREIF Khalid, KSA

 277 THOMASSEN Felix Boehler, NOR
 021 DOUIN Mathis, BEL

 323 GAZARYAN Sergey, RUS
 158 ZIMMERMANN Karl, GER

 124 LI Sam, FIN
 056 BECK William, DEN

 073 CABRERA Rafael, DOM
 125 PULLINEN Leonid, FIN

 226 ALQARNI Fahad Bagjan M, KSA

 403 IHSE Hugo, SWE
 262 BERBEN Barry, NED
 224 ALMUTAIRI Talal, KSA

 121 RASANEN Aleksi, FIN

 320 BUKREEV Daniil, RUS
 066 MEJER Alexander, DEN

 020 WATS Xavier, BEL
 448 MAHAJAN Mudit, USA

 314 SAMOKHIN Aleksei, RUS
 028 KRASHYNSKI Yauheni, BLR
 413 OSTBLOM Melker, SWE

 223 ALHARBI Khalid, KSA
 022 CLOSSET Tom, BEL

 448 MAHAJAN M

 158 ZIMMERMANN K

 158 ZIMMERMANN K

 158 ZIMMERMANN K

 019 MASSART A

 019 MASSART A

 122 KHOSRAVI S

9, 5, 3

5, 6, -7, -9, 8

11, -8, 4, 9

4, 10, 9

5, -4, -10, 9, 6

8, -7, 11, 8

7, -5, 6, -8, 9
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Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2


